
Camp Name

Pool Complex

Amphitheater

Challenge Course

Art Center

Lunch Pavilion

Welcome Center

Wellness Center

Garden

Gymnastics Pavilion

Culinary Pavilion

Basketball Courts (2)

Playground

Yoga Pavilion

Tennis Courts (2)

Gaga (2)

Pickleball

Golf

Parkour

Kitchen

Zipline

Soccer Field

Baseball Field

The Arbor

Climbing Wall

Waterslide

Fire Pit (2)

Security “Hut”

Life Guard Chairs (4 total, 1 funded)

Camper Care Center

Mezuzah for Each Pavilion (10)

Picnic Tables (20)

DEDICATION OPPORTUNITIES

Funded 

$1,500,000

Funded

$500,000

$450,000

$250,000

$250,000

$250,000

Funded

$200,000

$200,000

$150,000/each

$150,000

$150,000

$150,000/each

$100,000/each

$100,000

$100,000

Funded

$75,000

Funded

$50,000

$50,000

$50,000

$50,000

$28,000

$25,000/each

$25,000

$25,000/each, Funded (1)

$10,000

$5,000/each

$5,000/each

To learn more, please contact settogacampaign@jccmanhattan.org or 646.505.4308.


