## **DEDICATION**



## **OPPORTUNITIES**

Camp Name	Funded
Pool Complex	\$1,500,000
Amphitheater	Funded
Challenge Course	\$500,000
Art Center	\$450,000
Lunch Pavilion	\$250,000
Welcome Center	\$250,000
Wellness Center	\$250,000
Garden	Funded
Gymnastics Pavilion	\$200,000
Culinary Pavilion	\$200,000
Basketball Courts (2)	\$150,000/each
Playground	\$150,000
Yoga Pavilion	\$150,000
Tennis Courts (2)	\$150,000/each
Gaga (2)	\$100,000/each
Pickleball	\$100,000
Golf	\$100,000
Parkour	Funded
Kitchen	\$75,000
Zipline	Funded
Soccer Field	\$50,000
Baseball Field	\$50,000
The Arbor	\$50,000
Climbing Wall	\$50,000
Waterslide	\$28,000
Fire Pit (2)	\$25,000/each
Security "Hut"	\$25,000
Life Guard Chairs (4 total, 1 funded)	\$25,000/each, <b>Funded (1)</b>
Camper Care Center	\$10,000
Mezuzah for Each Pavilion (10)	\$5,000/each
Picnic Tables (20)	\$5,000/each

To learn more, please contact settogacampaign@jccmanhattan.org or 646.505.4308.